


BUDGET TROPHÄEN

Möglichkeiten zur Personalisierung

Blaues Acrylglas mit Marmor Sockel.

73671

4 mm

70 mm

220 mm

0.26 kg

€ 20,65

Artikel-Nr

Materialstärke

Breite

Höhe

Gewicht

Preis



Weitere Ansichten



QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY

Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 

78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon	 0741 936633 

E-Mail	 info@aetzkunst.de 

Web	 www.aetzkunst.de


